~new~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author

section

~new~ Dog Tricks: Eighty-EigCaptain Haggerty,CaptaiAnimal/Bird FLOOR

~new~

Animal: The Definitive DK
Inside of a Dog: What Alexandra Horowitz
Zen Mind, Zen Horse: Allan J Hamilton

Animal/Bird Rolling Pyrai

Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR

Professional Book RolAnna Katherine NicholasAnimal/Bird FLOOR

Parakeets Arthur Freud
The Guinea Pig HandIBarron

Hound Health HandbcBetsy Brevitz
Encyclopedia of North Bryan Richard
What the Dog Knows: Cat Warren

Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR

Animal/Bird Rolling Pyral

Animal/Bird FLOOR

Be the Pack Leader: LCesar Millan,Melissa Jo Animal/Bird FLOOR

Vizslas Chris PinneyDV M
Aquarium Fish Dick Mills

The LEGO}# Batman DK

Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR

Animal/Bird FLOOR

Bluebird Book: The CcDonald Stokes,Lillian Q ‘Animal/Bird FLOOR

New Riders CompanicEmma Callery
Golden Shadows, Flyi George B. Schaller
Shipwreck (Island, BoiGordon Korman

Is My Dog a Genius Helen Redding
Dog Breeding for ProfiHerbert Richards
Birds: A guide to the nherbert zim

Animal/Bird Rolling Pyral

Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR

Backyard Birds : An Inlan K. Bateman Robert; ‘Animal/Bird FLOOR

Dear Canada: BrotherJean Little
The Blue
Beyond Fair Chase: T Jim Posewitz

Dog Named Boo: HowLisa J Edwards
Truth about Animals: {Lucy Cooke
Feeding and Shelterin Matthew M. Vriends
The Case of the GoldeMelinda Metz

The Audubon Society Miklos D.F. Udvardy
Breeding Horses Mina Davies-Morel
Animal Liberation NowPeter Singer

Cats | Have Known arPierre Berton
Shriek in the Forest NiR D Lawrence

IN PRAISE OF WOLVR. D. Lawrence

101 Salivations: For trRachael Hale
Ninemile Wolves Rick Bass

Being a Bird in North /Robert Alvo
Complete Soft CoatedRoberta L Vesley
How To Speak Dog: NhStanley Coren
Pocket Guide to the RStephen Spawls
Bearded Dragon: An (Steve Grenard

Plan Bee: Everything *Susan Brackney

Animal/Bird FLOOR

Jean-Michel Cousteau,BAnimal/Bird FLOOR

Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR
Animal/Bird FLOOR

Page 1

location

price
$4.95
$7.50
$5.50
$5.95
$7.50
$5.50
$4.15
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$6.95
$3.95
$4.95

$4.50
$4.95
$7.50
$3.25
$3.25
$4.95
$6.50
$3.95
$4.95
$4.95
$7.25
$3.95
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$2.95
$4.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.50
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$5.95



our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

On Animals Susan Orlean Animal/Bird FLOOR
30 Days to a Well-MaiTamar Geller Animal/Bird FLOOR
Tropical Fish Unknown Animal/Bird FLOOR

Field Guide to Mamm:William H Burt,Mariner EAnimal/Bird FLOOR

Page 2

$5.95
$5.50
$3.50
$5.50



