our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section location	price
~new~	Dog Tricks: Eighty-Eig	Captain Haggerty,Captai	iAnimal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
~new~	Animal: The Definitive	DK	Animal/Bird Rolling Pyrai	\$7.50
	Inside of a Dog: What	Alexandra Horowitz	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.50
	Zen Mind, Zen Horse:	Allan J Hamilton	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.95
	Professional Book Ro	tAnna Katherine Nicholas	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$7.50
	Parakeets	Arthur Freud	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Guinea Pig Hand	lBarron	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.15
	Hound Health Handbo	Betsy Brevitz	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.95
	Encyclopedia of North	Bryan Richard	Animal/Bird Rolling Pyra	\$6.95
	What the Dog Knows: Cat Warren		Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.50
	Be the Pack Leader: l	.Cesar Millan,Melissa Jo	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$6.95
	Vizslas	Chris Pinney D V M	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$3.95
	Aquarium Fish	Dick Mills	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
	The LEGO⊦≇ Batman	DK	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.50
	Bluebird Book: The Co	:Donald Stokes,Lillian Q	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
	New Riders Companio	Emma Callery	Animal/Bird Rolling Pyra	\$7.50
	Golden Shadows, Flyi	George B. Schaller	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$3.25
	Shipwreck (Island, Bo	Gordon Korman	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$3.25
	Is My Dog a Genius	Helen Redding	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
	Dog Breeding for Prof	Herbert Richards	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$6.50
	Birds: A guide to the n	rherbert zim	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$3.95
	Backyard Birds : An Ir	ılan K. Bateman Robert;	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
	Dear Canada: Brother	Jean Little	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Blue	Jean-Michel Cousteau,B	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$7.25
	Beyond Fair Chase: T	Jim Posewitz	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$3.95
	Dog Named Boo: How	Lisa J Edwards	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$6.95
	Truth about Animals: \$	Lucy Cooke	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
	Feeding and Shelterin		Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Case of the Golde		Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$2.95
	The Audubon Society	Miklos D.F. Udvardy	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
	Breeding Horses	Mina Davies-Morel	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.50
	Animal Liberation Nov	_	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$6.95
	Cats I Have Known ar	Pierre Berton	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$6.50
	Shriek in the Forest N		Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.50
	IN PRAISE OF WOLV		Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.50
	101 Salivations: For the		Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$6.50
	Ninemile Wolves	Rick Bass	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
	Being a Bird in North		Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.95
	Complete Soft Coated	•	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.95
	How To Speak Dog: N	•	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$6.95
	Pocket Guide to the R	· ·	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$4.95
	Bearded Dragon: An O		Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.50
	Plan Bee: Everything	`Susan Brackney	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.95

our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

On Animals	Susan Orlean	Animal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.95
30 Days to a Well	-MarTamar Geller	Animal/Bird.FLOOR	\$5.50
Tropical Fish	Unknown	Animal/Bird.FLOOR	\$3.50
Field Guide to Ma	iner BAnimal/Bird FLOOR	\$5.50	